

GABRU Token Whitepaper

Project Summary

GABRU Token is a pioneering cryptocurrency project dedicated to the welfare of stray dogs. Utilizing the Solana blockchain technology, GABRU Token aims to create a transparent, efficient, and sustainable model for supporting stray dogs worldwide, covering essential needs such as food, shelter, and medical care.

Introduction

Inspired by the plight of stray dogs, the GABRU Token project seeks to leverage the power of Solana blockchain to provide a solution that is both impactful and innovative. By creating a dedicated cryptocurrency, GABRU Token facilitates direct contributions to dog welfare projects, ensuring that aid is delivered efficiently and transparently.

Mission Statement

Our mission is to harness the potential of Solana blockchain technology to support the welfare of stray dogs. We aim to build a global community committed to making a tangible difference, providing stray dogs with the care and resources they need to thrive.

Problem Statement

Millions of stray dogs worldwide face challenges such as lack of shelter, inadequate food, and absence of medical care. Traditional methods of support often struggle with issues of transparency, efficiency, and scalability.

The GABRU Token Solution

GABRU Token addresses these challenges by:

- Creating a dedicated cryptocurrency for stray dog welfare.
- Utilizing smart contracts to ensure transparency and accountability.

Facilitating global participation and support through Solana blockchain technology.

GABRU Tokenomics

Aid to Stray Dogs (5%): 5% of the GABRU Token supply is dedicated to improving the lives of stray dogs, addressing critical needs such as shelter, food, and medical care. This significant allocation underscores our project's core mission and is vested over five years to guarantee sustained support and impact.

Founders (5%): The founders' allocation represents a 5% stake in the project, reflecting our long-term dedication and belief in the GABRU Token's vision.
This commitment is foundational to driving the project towards achieving its ambitious goals.

Public Sale (85%): The presale phase is crucial for securing the initial liquidity necessary for the token's stability and smooth exchange transactions.
This strategic move aims to lay a solid foundation for the GABRU Token's financial health and market presence.

 Airdrops to Community (5%): To bolster community engagement and widen our supporter base, 5% of the tokens will be distributed through airdrops. This approach is designed to enhance participation and spread awareness, fostering a strong and dedicated community around the GABRU Token

GABRU Token Roadmap

2024 Milestones

Q1: Token Launch

The official launch of GABRU Token, marking the beginning of our journey towards making a substantial impact on the welfare of stray dogs.

Q2: CEX Listing

Listing on Centralized Exchanges (CEX) to enhance liquidity and accessibility for investors, expanding our project's reach and impact.

Q3: Gabru Foundation Creation

Establishment of the Gabru Foundation to formalize our commitment to aiding stray dogs, setting the groundwork for targeted and efficient philanthropic activities

Q4: Partnership with Relevant Parties

Forming strategic partnerships with organizations and entities dedicated to providing food and shelter, amplifying our efforts to support stray dogs.

2025 Outlook

Q1: Start Providing Aid to Stray Dogs

Initiating our planned activities and projects aimed at improving the lives of stray dogs, utilizing the funds allocated and raised through our tokenomics strategy.

Q2: NFT Launch

Introducing an exclusive series of NFTs to foster community engagement and raise additional funds for our mission, blending innovative technology with philanthropy.

About Us

At the heart of the GABRU Token project lays a passionate community of dog lovers, united by a shared vision to make a meaningful difference in the lives of stray dogs. Our initiative is not owned or controlled by any single individual; instead, it thrives on the collective effort, dedication, and compassion of our community members

Join us on this journey of compassion and change. Together, we can create a world where no stray dog is left behind, powered by the love and support of a community that believes in making a difference, one dog at a time

Conclusion

GABRU Token represents a novel approach to supporting animal welfare through technology. By joining our cause, supporters can directly contribute to making a significant difference in the lives of stray dogs.

Every \$GABRU Token trader takes a pledge to support stray dogs! When you trade \$GABRU, you're not just investing; you're making a difference!

Join our mission to save and support stray dogs with every trade. Let's bring change, one token at a time! # #GabruToken #CryptoForACause

Contact us : changetheworld@gabru.me